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S 3964
CORPS Act

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Labor and Employment
Introduced: Jun 16, 2020
Current Status: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.
Latest Action: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.  (Jun 16, 2020) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/senate-bill/3964 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Coons, Christopher A. [D-DE] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: DE   •   Chamber: Senate

Cosponsors  (17 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Baldwin, Tammy [D-WI] D · WI Jun 16, 2020

Sen. Booker, Cory A. [D-NJ] D · NJ Jun 16, 2020

Sen. Cassidy, Bill [R-LA] R · LA Jun 16, 2020

Sen. Collins, Susan M. [R-ME] R · ME Jun 16, 2020

Sen. Cornyn, John [R-TX] R · TX Jun 16, 2020

Sen. Duckworth, Tammy [D-IL] D · IL Jun 16, 2020

Sen. Graham, Lindsey [R-SC] R · SC Jun 16, 2020

Sen. Harris, Kamala D. [D-CA] D · CA Jun 16, 2020

Sen. Hyde-Smith, Cindy [R-MS] R · MS Jun 16, 2020

Sen. King, Angus S., Jr. [I-ME] I · ME Jun 16, 2020

Sen. Reed, Jack [D-RI] D · RI Jun 16, 2020

Sen. Rubio, Marco [R-FL] R · FL Jun 16, 2020

Sen. Wicker, Roger F. [R-MS] R · MS Jun 16, 2020

Sen. Blackburn, Marsha [R-TN] R · TN Jul 1, 2020

Sen. Klobuchar, Amy [D-MN] D · MN Jul 1, 2020

Sen. Blunt, Roy [R-MO] R · MO Aug 4, 2020

Sen. Durbin, Richard J. [D-IL] D · IL Aug 4, 2020

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Finance Committee Senate Referred To Jun 16, 2020
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Labor and Employment

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

116 S
3624 

Related bill May 6, 2020: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.

116 HR
6702 

Related bill May 5, 2020: Referred to the Committee on Education and Labor, and in addition to the Committee on Ways
and Means, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of
such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.

116 S
1355 

Related bill May 7, 2019: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.

116 HR
1794 

Related bill Mar 14, 2019: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.

Summary  (as of Jun 16, 2020) 

Cultivating Opportunity and Response to the Pandemic through Service Act or the CORPS Act

This bill expands, and modifies the priorities and administration of, national service programs, including AmeriCorps and

Senior Corps, to address the COVID-19 (i.e., coronavirus disease 2019) pandemic and its recovery period.

Actions Timeline

Jun 16, 2020: Introduced in Senate
Jun 16, 2020: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.
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